
 INDEXFIND
 

 
 

1985-1987 G47 GRILLE / RADIATOR 
 

1. 1.303 
1.303 

ORNAMENT , F/END PNL (EXC TURBO) ...................................................................
ORNAMENT , F/END PNL (W/TURBO).......................................................................

25517267 
25517268 

2. 8.900 SCREW , HWH (M6 X 1 X 20) .....................................................................................  
3. 8.921 NUT , “U” SPRING (M6 X 1).........................................................................................  
4. 1.272 BAFFLE , RAD AIR LWR............................................................................................. 25504739 
5. 8.977 SCREW , HWH TAP (M6.3 X 1.81 X 16)......................................................................  
6. 1.263 

1.263 
PANEL , F/END (W/SPORT PACKAGE BX1)..............................................................
PANEL , F/END (EXC SPORT PACKAGE BX1)..........................................................

25518981 
25515861 

7. 8.900 SCREW , HEX (M6 X 1 X 25 W/CON WA)...................................................................  
8. 1.263 SUPPORT , F/END PNL (CTR).................................................................................... 25516619 
9. 8.921 NUT , MET STAMPED (5MM ID) .................................................................................  

10. 1.269 SPRING , RAD GRILL RTN ......................................................................................... 25516618 
11. 1.303 

1.303 
1.303 

PLATE , RAD GRILLE NA “REGAL” (1985-86)............................................................
PLATE , RAD GRILLE NA “T-TYPE” (1985-86) ...........................................................
PLATE , RAD GRILLE NA “BUICK” (1987) ..................................................................

25522816 
25523230 
25526879 

12. 1.266 
1.266 
1.266 

GRILLE , RAD (EXC SPT PKG BX1)(1985-1986)........................................................
GRILLE , RAD (W/SPT PKG BX1)(1985-1986) ...........................................................
GRILLE , RAD (1987)(*1) ............................................................................................

25526036 
25526744 
25526613 

13. 1.270 SUPPORT , RAD ......................................................................................................... 14093780 
14. 1.272 BAFFLE , RAD AIR GRL TO RAD SUPT LWR............................................................ 25525976 
15. 1.272 

1.272 
SPACER , RAD AIR BAFFLE LWR-RH .......................................................................
SPACER , RAD AIR BAFFLE LWR-LH........................................................................

25526802 
25526803 

16. 1.272 BAFFLE , RAD AIR TO RAD SUPT LWR.................................................................... 25526032 
17. 1.263 RETAINER , FRT END PANEL DEFL.......................................................................... 10022571 
18. 8.917 NUT , HEX FLG (M8 X 1.25) PEOR .............................................................................  
19. 8.928 WASHER , SPR & WAVE (21/64” ID, 11/16” OD)........................................................  
20. 1.272 

1.272 
DEFLECTOR , F/END PNL-RH ...................................................................................
DEFLECTOR , F/END PNL-LH....................................................................................

25525980 
25525981 

21. 1.269 RETAINER , PNL HOLE (.250, THK .03-.30)(12.801) .................................................. 480534 
 

NOTE 1:  PAINT TO MATCH 
  
 

1-10 


